
Tuesday, September 4
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.20
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. IXH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; bom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

ZBwie20m6. Oam. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Wilbur Kentwell
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Golden Fool10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
+i:a0 oot oe ae= aoppin eporter’s Session (Jane)12. 0 Music1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Paul Weston
2. 0 Robert Wilson2.15 Girls in Harmony
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Out West
3.45 Latest from Eddie Calvert4.0 Dinah Shore415 Variety on Dise6.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 ° Daily Diary
7. 0 The Olympic Flame7.30 The Anderson Family8. 0 it’s In the Bag8.30 Not for
8.45 Variety Time9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Dancing Time for Dancers
O Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)0 The Hunted One
45 Oscar Peterson (piano)
0 Classics in Swin
30 For Your Midnight Mood
OQ Close down

27Bwietom:6. O am. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodiesoe

Doctor Paul
The Golden Fool
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezy
p.m. ary Livingstone, M.D.Orchestral Interlude
Celebrity Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
3.0, A Woman in LoveAfternoon Tea Tunes
Kaye Starr
World bgtFrom Our M.G.M. Library
Microgroove Music"Fats" Waller
From the Films
Rod Craig in Deadline
Light Orchestras
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Percy Faith’s OrchestraBilly EckstineThe Olympic Flame
1 Won the LotteryIt’s In the Bag
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Vil Tell You a Tale
Famous Trials
The Fabulous Fitzgerald
Top Tunes of 1935
In Reverent Mood
Soft and Soothing
The Hunted One
Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
For the Hutt Valley
Close down

3ZB ioeam
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Second Fiddle
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shoppingoe (Joan Gracie)Lunchtime Music
-m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Voices to Remember
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
aturing at 3.0, A Woman in Love
Mixture of Black and White Keys
Popular VocalistsOrchestra and ChorusInstrumental VirtuosityArtists Popular with Junior
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time with Will Glahe andVictor Silvester
6.30 Harry James and his Orohestra,with Vocalists10 The Olympic Flame7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Pops from the Pictures
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Supper Music
10. O The Three Suns, and Vocals by theFour Aces and Kitty Kallen10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Dancing with Jimmy Shand
11. 0 Sydenham Is On the Air (Maureen
Garing)11.30 Pock and Roll!
12. 0 Close down
oe

|

4ZB wor atm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
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School Bell
ft) Aunt Deiers Morning Session.30 Musical Album ;
0 Doctor Pau!
5 Out of the Dark
QO Career Girl45 Portia Faces Life
0 Melodious Moments
r Shopping Reporter SessionQo

Lunch Music
:1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Tenor Time
:2.0 #£Light Variety

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 The Orchestra and the Song4. 0 Fascinating Rhythm
4.15 Music of the Thistle
4.30 Keyboard Artists
4.45 Stars of the Stage

:5. 0 $$Melody Mixup
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Today’s Artist
Light and Lively
Melody Lane
The Olympic Flame
Rick O’Shea
It’s In the BagFamous Secrets
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Linger Awhile
Recent Releases
Mode Moderne
The Hunted One
Time for Romance
Nocturne for Night OwlsClose down

| XH 1310ee m.
am. Breakfast SessionRailway NoticesJunior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)Encore of HitsOut of the Dark
David’s Children
Invincible Kate
The Street With No Name
Mid-morning MoodsBright and BreezyMusical. Mailbox (Cambridge)p.m. Lunch Music
Rowan Lodge
Variety ExtravaganzaWomen’s Hour (Pat Bell MoKenzie),featuring at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt;and They Swam for Dear Life, by CeliaManson

3. 0 Artists Various3.30 The Layton
orery| 3.45 Joe Reichman Aibum

| 4.0 Concert Artists4.30 Vera Lynn Sings
| 4.45 Light and Bright5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Para-dise
Valley5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous

5.45 Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Current Favourites6.15 Country Style6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (preared by J. M. McNicol); N.Z. eatroducers’ Board Schedule of Prices7,0 The Queen’s Men7.30 Horatio Hornblower8. 0 It’s In the Bag8.30 Musitime
8.45 Harry Lauder Favourites9. 0 Odette
9.33 Cabaret Style10. 0 Late Night Variety10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
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6. : a.m. Breakfast SessionGood Morning Requests
Morning WaltzEzio Pinza

A seededAngel’s Flight
Simon MysteryCareer Girl
Milestones
Shopping Reporter (Pamela)Continentale
Lunch Music
p.m. Parade of P.ops
Women’s Hour featuring at3.0, Out of the Dark3.304.0
pian
4.20
4.40
Pea
5. 0
5.30
rs

Light Concert :Jo Stafford (vocal) and°
South Sea Serenades
The Merry Macs and Bob and Alf
n°
Anglo-American VarietyAir Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’sCurse

5.45 Mambo Moments
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Songtime: Jane Powell
Ralph Ginsburgh’s OrchestraSongs that Sold a MillionShadows of Doubt
pj ag Car1956 Mobil Song QuestRick O’Shea
HyPosey SEng from BingThe Star’ Band
The Three Lads
Swingtime
Close down

Stor
53,07i68andSTART SAVING
with

MONIX
Yoaneednotbeafraidtostopsmokingifyou useMONIXmethod:WithMONLXyoucan bavemoney havebetter health havefreedom frombondageandhabit improveyourmental facultiesand disposition increase your efficiency in work and play.
MONLX 13 easy to use becauseMONIX is an imitation plasticcigarette that you never light up but smoke" whenyou crave &real cigarette. MONIX is filled with harmless filtered chemicals
80 that when you "smoke" yourMONIX cigarette, you inhale 2
pleasant,soothing vapour thatkills the desire for tobaccosmoke,laden with nicotine: A MONIX cigarette will last for months

MONEY BACKGUARANTEE

7TO: MONIX TRADING Co.ACT NOW! (David A Haszard, Raymond M.Stokes;Principals)
Fon"t uofsiteteoda;; sondey 9Scapa Tce, Wellington;RourFl in 8nd pOSt the coupon CPO- Box 1504, Wellington#ogether with 8 postal noteKor 20/ and Four MONIX
icigarette will be posted to Please forward by return mail one
ZoBby returnmail MONIX MONIX CIGARETTE, My20/ en-backedbyan uncondition-alguerantee Ifou are not closed herewith:
completely satisfed after 814 day triel period your NAMEmopey Fil b0 refunded inFul ADDRESS
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